CITY: MONTICELLO

238
332
423
441
442
443
444
445
447
451
453
454
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$3,950,040
$15,755,004
$1,303,790
$205,384,669
$2,313,079
$3,251,832
$12,283,098
$42,284,201
$9,125,504
$512,472
$32,881,817
$2,096,852
$3,815,396
$3,165,458
$1,837,125
$2,961,727
$2,585,843
$13,305,756
$3,901,839
$1,056,139
$72,427,727

$436,199,368

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$278,662
$601,611
$453,733
$14,084,184
$1,683,888
$3,073,667
$11,098,916
$12,050,671
$1,951,698
$366,599
$15,705,898
$186,739
$1,053,185
$1,571,003
$19,348
$2,675,763
$2,481,396
$13,031,140
$1,513,284
$505,389
$17,515,110

$101,901,884

SALES TAX

$18,113
$39,105
$29,493
$917,536
$109,558
$199,789
$721,432
$783,289
$126,860
$23,827
$1,020,883
$12,137
$68,460
$102,116
$1,258
$175,754
$162,919
$876,864
$98,359
$32,848
$1,230,117

$6,750,717

USE TAX

$652
$61,450
$2,438
$3,721
$11,886
$1,208
$36
$3,811
$548

$186,950

TOTAL TAX

$18,765
$100,555
$31,931
$921,257
$121,444
$200,997
$721,468
$787,100
$127,408
$23,827
$1,021,577
$12,143
$71,708
$102,147
$1,258
$180,469
$163,150
$877,332
$123,586
$33,305
$1,296,240

$6,937,667
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