## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

## CITY: MONTICELLO

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$3,950,040	\$278,662	\$18,113	\$652	\$18,765	5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$15,755,004	\$601,611	\$39,105	\$61,450	\$100,555	6
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$1,303,790	\$453,733	\$29,493	\$2,438	\$31,931	5
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$205,384,669	\$14,084,184	\$917,536	\$3,721	\$921,257	12
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$2,313,079	\$1,683,888	\$109,558	\$11,886	\$121,444	6
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$3,251,832	\$3,073,667	\$199,789	\$1,208	\$200,997	5
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$12,283,098	\$11,098,916	\$721,432	\$36	\$721,468	8
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$42,284,201	\$12,050,671	\$783,289	\$3,811	\$787,100	9
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$9,125,504	\$1,951,698	\$126,860	\$548	\$127,408	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$512,472	\$366,599	\$23,827	\$0	\$23,827	8
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$32,881,817	\$15,705,898	\$1,020,883	\$694	\$1,021,577	39
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$2,096,852	\$186,739	\$12,137	\$6	\$12,143	6
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$3,815,396	\$1,053,185	\$68,460	\$3,248	\$71,708	15
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$3,165,458	\$1,571,003	\$102,116	\$31	\$102,147	15
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,837,125	\$19,348	\$1,258	\$0	\$1,258	5
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$2,961,727	\$2,675,763	\$175,754	\$4,715	\$180,469	9
721 ACCOMODATION	\$2,585,843	\$2,481,396	\$162,919	\$231	\$163,150	6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$13,305,756	\$13,031,140	\$876,864	\$468	\$877,332	18
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,901,839	\$1,513,284	\$98,359	\$25,227	\$123,586	16
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,056,139	\$505,389	\$32,848	\$457	\$33,305	18
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$72,427,727	\$17,515,110	\$1,230,117	\$66,123	\$1,296,240	36
CITY TOTAL	\$436,199,368	\$101,901,884	\$6,750,717	\$186,950	\$6,937,667	251